PORTWEST

DX473 - DX4 Hi-Vis Hybrid Baffle Jacket
Collection: DX4

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester Ripstop, 85g

Outer Carton: 24

Product information

The DX4 Hi-Vis Hybrid Baffle Jacket incorporates an ergonomic body-
mapped design to balance insulation and comfort. Padded Insulatex panels
help keep the core body area warm, while the knitted sleeves provide
unrestricted stretch and movement. Lightweight flexible Hivistex Pro heat
applied segmented reflective tape allows for increased visibility and
mobility.

DX4

Stretch your limits with Portwest's dynamic workwear collection. This
contemporary collection combines all the technical features required of
modern workwear, with many clever innovations to ensure the wearer
achieves maximum function and style. The DX4™ collection combines high
performance stretch fabrics with robust oxford panels to provide
unparalleled ease of movement and supreme flexibility. What defines this
collection is the cutting edge designs which allow for a full crossover from
work to leisure activity.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent
requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with
the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our
High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style,
comfort, protection and performance.

Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 2 (SIZES S-M)
EN ISO 20471 Class 3 (SIZE L UPWARDS )
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Features
- Durable, breathable, windproof and water resistant fabric

- Extremely water resistant PFAS free Texpel™ Splash Eco fabric finish,
water beads away from fabric surface

- Body-mapped design helps balance insulation and increase freedom of
movement

- Inner soft Insulatex™ lining traps heat fast keeping the wearer warm
and protected from the elements

- Bound cuffs for added warmth and comfort
- Drawcord adjustable hem

- Zipped chest pockets

- 2 side zipper pockets for secure storage

- Internal pockets for safe storage

- Chin guard for added comfort and stability

- Dropped back hem for better coverage




PORTWEST

DX473 - DX4 Hi-Vis Hybrid Baffle Jacket
Commodity Code: 6103330000

Test House

SGS United Kingdom Limited
Rossmore Business Park

CH65 3EN, UK

Cert No: 0598/PPE/22/2587

SGS United Kingdom Limited
Rossmore Business Park

CHG65 3EN, UK

(Notified Body No.: AB: 0120)

(Notified Body No.: AB: 0120)

Cert No: 0120/PPE/220647 Issue 2
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
DX4730BRS
DX4730BRM
DX4730BRL
DX4730BRXL
DX4730BRXXL
DX4730BRXXXL
DX4730BR4XL

(19-Aug-2025)

Colour

Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black

Orange/Black

Weight(Kg)
0.7860
0.8220
0.8700
0.9100
0.9580
1.0000
1.0460

O

Cubic(m?)
0.1300
0.1300
0.1300
0.1300
0.1300
0.1300
0.1300

BaSeE
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EAN13

5036108361670
5036108361663
5036108361656
5036108361687
5036108361694
5036108361700
5036108361649

GTIN/DUN14

25036108850697
25036108850680
25036108850673
25036108850703
25036108850710
25036108850727
25036108850666




