PORTWEST®



DX473 - DX4 Hi-Vis Hybrid Baffle Jacket

Collection: DX4 **Range:** High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester Ripstop, 85g

Outer Carton: 24

Product information

The DX4 Hi-Vis Hybrid Baffle Jacket incorporates an ergonomic body-mapped design to balance insulation and comfort. Padded Insulatex panels help keep the core body area warm, while the knitted sleeves provide unrestricted stretch and movement. Lightweight flexible Hivistex Pro heat applied segmented reflective tape allows for increased visibility and mobility.

DX4

Stretch your limits with Portwest's dynamic workwear collection. This contemporary collection combines all the technical features required of modern workwear, with many clever innovations to ensure the wearer achieves maximum function and style. The DX4 $^{\mbox{\tiny M}}$ collection combines high performance stretch fabrics with robust oxford panels to provide unparalleled ease of movement and supreme flexibility. What defines this collection is the cutting edge designs which allow for a full crossover from work to leisure activity.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort, protection and performance.

Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 2 (SIZES S-M) EN ISO 20471 Class 3 (SIZE L UPWARDS)



Features

- Durable, breathable, windproof and water resistant fabric
- Extremely water resistant PFAS free Texpel $^{\text{TM}}$ Splash Eco fabric finish, water beads away from fabric surface
- Body-mapped design helps balance insulation and increase freedom of movement
- Bound cuffs for added warmth and comfort
- · Drawcord adjustable hem
- · Zipped chest pockets
- 2 side zipper pockets for secure storage
- Internal pockets for safe storage
- · Chin guard for added comfort and stability
- Dropped back hem for better coverage

PORTWEST®



DX473 - DX4 Hi-Vis Hybrid Baffle Jacket Commodity Code: 6103330000

Test House

SGS United Kingdom Limited (Notified Body No.: AB: 0120)

Rossmore Business Park

CH65 3EN, UK

Cert No: 0598/PPE/22/2587

SGS United Kingdom Limited (Notified Body No.: AB: 0120)

Rossmore Business Park

CH65 3EN, UK

Cert No: 0120/PPE/220647 Issue 2

Wash Care

A A MAX W

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
DX473OBRS	Orange/Black	65.0	40.0	50.0	0.7860	0.1300	5036108361670	25036108850697
DX473OBRM	Orange/Black	65.0	40.0	50.0	0.8220	0.1300	5036108361663	25036108850680
DX473OBRL	Orange/Black	65.0	40.0	50.0	0.8700	0.1300	5036108361656	25036108850673
DX473OBRXL	Orange/Black	65.0	40.0	50.0	0.9100	0.1300	5036108361687	25036108850703
DX473OBRXXL	Orange/Black	65.0	40.0	50.0	0.9580	0.1300	5036108361694	25036108850710
DX473OBRXXXL	Orange/Black	65.0	40.0	50.0	1.0000	0.1300	5036108361700	25036108850727
DX473OBR4XL	Orange/Black	65.0	40.0	50.0	1.0460	0.1300	5036108361649	25036108850666